
Feuille1

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe cat Epreuve
Temps
Course

Ordre
Arrivée

Temps
Epreuve

Place
Epreuve

1 11 NANCOZ Michael M SE NOZ #2 1 01:22:55 1 01:22:55 1
2 71 FLEURY Jeffrey M SE NOZ #2 1 01:23:13 2 01:23:13 2
3 186 FUSS Jean-Partick M SE NOZ #2 1 01:23:27 3 01:23:27 3
4 179 BOEHM Philippe M ES NOZ #2 1 01:23:53 4 01:23:53 4
5 76 RIOS Jonathan M SE NOZ #2 1 01:25:09 5 01:25:09 5
6 114 MASSONNETYvan M V1 NOZ #2 1 01:25:59 6 01:25:59 6
7 81 PLACE Nicolas M SE NOZ #2 1 01:29:26 7 01:29:26 7
8 100 LOUVION Fabien M SE NOZ #2 1 01:30:14 8 01:30:14 8
9 42 PRATO Benoit M SE NOZ #2 1 01:30:32 9 01:30:32 9
10 197 CHAINE Jeremie M SE NOZ #2 1 01:31:54 10 01:31:54 10
11 182 RODIER Aurelien M JU NOZ #2 1 01:33:23 11 01:33:23 11
12 195 COUTURIEROlivier M SE NOZ #2 1 01:34:52 12 01:34:52 12

13 68
MUGNIER 
POLLET CHRISTOPHEM SE NOZ #2 1 01:35:26 13 01:35:26 13

14 79 JOSSERANDLudovic M SE NOZ #2 1 01:35:44 14 01:35:44 14
15 88 MUGNIER Nicolas M V1 NOZ #2 1 01:37:36 15 01:37:36 15
16 59 VIGNAND Nadege F V1 NOZ #2 1 01:40:47 16 01:40:47 16
17 191 ARTHUS Antoine M V1 NOZ #2 1 01:41:45 17 01:41:45 17
18 24 FAVRE Ludovic M V1 NOZ #2 1 01:41:50 18 01:41:50 18
19 77 VUETAZ Jean-Paul M V2 NOZ #2 1 01:42:28 19 01:42:28 19
20 31 PERRON Pascal M V1 NOZ #2 1 01:43:34 20 01:43:34 20
21 198 AFCHAIN Guillaume M SE NOZ #2 1 01:44:53 21 01:44:53 21
22 184 VERNEY Pierre M V2 NOZ #2 1 01:44:58 22 01:44:58 22
23 196 PERRET Aurelie F SE NOZ #2 1 01:47:03 23 01:47:03 23
24 54 EVREUX Bernard M V2 NOZ #2 1 01:47:10 24 01:47:10 24
25 47 VIGNAND Thierry M V1 NOZ #2 1 01:47:26 25 01:47:26 25
26 63 VOULIOT Dominique M V2 NOZ #2 1 01:48:01 26 01:48:01 26
27 112 TOUSSAINTLoic M SE NOZ #2 1 01:48:06 27 01:48:06 27

28 35
DALLEMAG
NE Gislain M V3 NOZ #2 1 01:50:56 28 01:50:56 28

29 183 DUCLOS Franck M V1 NOZ #2 1 01:51:03 29 01:51:03 29
30 125 ALLARD LUCAS M MI NOZ #2 1 01:52:08 30 01:52:08 30
31 189 FAUVET Charles M SE NOZ #2 1 01:52:11 31 01:52:11 31
32 84 MERMIER Damien M V1 NOZ #2 1 01:52:16 32 01:52:16 32
33 56 BOUVIER Franck M V1 NOZ #2 1 01:53:01 33 01:53:01 33
34 187 RIVALDO Jennifer F SE NOZ #2 1 01:54:40 34 01:54:40 34
35 94 BERTHOUD David M SE NOZ #2 1 01:57:53 35 01:57:53 35
36 66 REY Gaetan M SE NOZ #2 1 01:57:55 36 01:57:55 36
37 192 COTTIN Arnaud M SE NOZ #2 1 01:59:11 37 01:59:11 37
38 199 PERNOUD Justin M SE NOZ #2 1 02:00:47 38 02:00:47 38
39 90 ROGER Florence F V2 NOZ #2 1 02:11:14 39 02:11:14 39
40 185 MASQUELIERFabienne F SE NOZ #2 1 02:11:55 40 02:11:55 40
41 200 FAUCONNETMichel M V2 NOZ #2 1 02:13:01 41 02:13:01 41
42 193 DIJKSTRA Rachel F SE NOZ #2 1 02:15:19 42 02:15:19 42
43 28 KIEFFER Clarisse F V1 NOZ #2 1 02:16:11 43 02:16:11 43
44 87 DE FAZIO ANTHONY M SE NOZ #2 1 02:16:53 44 02:16:53 44
45 190 DUCASTEL PIERRE FRANCOISM V1 NOZ #2 1 02:17:35 45 02:17:35 45
46 188 GOY Chloe F ES NOZ #2 1 02:18:22 46 02:18:22 46
47 194 RIGUTTO Elodie F SE NOZ #2 1 02:18:26 47 02:18:26 47
48 23 SORNAY Elodie F SE NOZ #2 1 02:32:35 48 02:32:35 48
49 18 DEKENS Josefa F V1 NOZ #2 1 02:32:41 49 02:32:41 49
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Place / catégorie Dossard Club Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Temps
Place fin 
d'épreuve

1 188 GOY Chloe F ES 02:18:22 46

1 196 PERRET Aurelie F SE 01:47:03 23
2 187 RIVALDO Jennifer F SE 01:54:40 34
3 185 MASQUELIERFabienne F SE 02:11:55 40
4 193 DIJKSTRA Rachel F SE 02:15:19 42
5 194 RIGUTTO Elodie F SE 02:18:26 47
6 23 SORNAY Elodie F SE 02:32:35 48

1 59 VIGNAND Nadege F V1 01:40:47 16
2 28 KIEFFER Clarisse F V1 02:16:11 43
3 18 DEKENS Josefa F V1 02:32:41 49

1 90 ROGER Florence F V2 02:11:14 39

1 182 RODIER Aurelien M JU 01:33:23 11

1 179 BOEHM Philippe M ES 01:23:53 4

1 125 ALLARD LUCAS M MI 01:52:08 30

1 11 NANCOZ Michael M SE 01:22:55 1
2 71 FLEURY Jeffrey M SE 01:23:13 2
3 186 FUSS Jean-Partick M SE 01:23:27 3
4 76 RIOS Jonathan M SE 01:25:09 5
5 81 PLACE Nicolas M SE 01:29:26 7
6 100 LOUVION Fabien M SE 01:30:14 8
7 42 PRATO Benoit M SE 01:30:32 9
8 197 CHAINE Jeremie M SE 01:31:54 10

9 195
COUTURIE
R Olivier M SE 01:34:52 12

10 68 MUGNIER POLLETCHRISTOPHEM SE 01:35:26 13
11 79 JOSSERANDLudovic M SE 01:35:44 14
12 198 AFCHAIN Guillaume M SE 01:44:53 21
13 112 TOUSSAINT Loic M SE 01:48:06 27
14 189 FAUVET Charles M SE 01:52:11 31
15 94 BERTHOUD David M SE 01:57:53 35
16 66 REY Gaetan M SE 01:57:55 36
17 192 COTTIN Arnaud M SE 01:59:11 37
18 199 PERNOUD Justin M SE 02:00:47 38
19 87 DE FAZIO ANTHONY M SE 02:16:53 44
20

1 114 MASSONNETYvan M V1 01:25:59 6
2 88 MUGNIER Nicolas M V1 01:37:36 15
3 191 ARTHUS Antoine M V1 01:41:45 17
4 24 FAVRE Ludovic M V1 01:41:50 18
5 31 PERRON Pascal M V1 01:43:34 20
6 47 VIGNAND Thierry M V1 01:47:26 25
7 183 DUCLOS Franck M V1 01:51:03 29
8 84 MERMIER Damien M V1 01:52:16 32
9 56 BOUVIER Franck M V1 01:53:01 33

10 190 DUCASTEL PIERRE FRANCOISM V1 02:17:35 45

1 77 VUETAZ Jean-Paul M V2 01:42:28 19
2 184 VERNEY Pierre M V2 01:44:58 22
3 54 EVREUX Bernard M V2 01:47:10 24
4 63 VOULIOT Dominique M V2 01:48:01 26
5 200 FAUCONNETMichel M V2 02:13:01 41

1 35 DALLEMAGNEGislain M V3 01:50:56 28
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